
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00871

11/13/2
024

BAIRD, LARRY  Plaintiff
WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC et al vs. TILLOTSON, 
AMANDA M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2024-
00594

11/13/2
024

BOYD, CREED 
THOMAS  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOYD, 
CREED THOMAS

DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)

Kay
PO-2024-
00137

11/13/2
024

CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA 
KAY  Defendant

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT vs. 
CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00137

11/13/2
024

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER 
SCOTT  Plaintiff

CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT vs. 
CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CM-2024-
00434

11/13/2
024

HESSON, DANIEL 
RAY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HESSON, 
DANIEL RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay
PO-2024-
00136

11/13/2
024

MILLER, RODNEY E  Plaintiff
MILLER, RODNEY E vs. STEELE, 
VICTOR DEAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
MI-2024-
00015

11/13/2
024

RAMSEY, QUANAH EDWARD 
POWERS  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMSEY,
QUANAH EDWARD POWERS

FAILURE TO OBEY 
COURT ORDER

Kay
CM-2024-
00432

11/13/2
024

ROBBINS, JUSTIN 
DURELL  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
MI-2024-
00015

11/13/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA  Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMSEY,
QUANAH EDWARD POWERS

FAILURE TO OBEY 
COURT ORDER

Kay
PO-2024-
00136

11/13/2
024

STEELE, VICTOR 
DEAN  Defendant  OSW

MILLER, RODNEY E vs. STEELE, 
VICTOR DEAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CF-2024-
00595

11/13/2
024

TATE, ADAM WAYNE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TATE, 
ADAM WAYNE

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00433

11/13/2
024

TEBOW, MASON LEE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TEBOW, 
MASON LEE

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
FD-2024-
00154

11/13/2
024

THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN  Plaintiff
THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN vs. 
THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00154

11/13/2
024

THOMPSON, NATHAN 
ALLAN  Defendant

THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN vs. 
THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
SC-2024-
00871

11/13/2
024

TILLOTSON, AMANDA M  Defendant
WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC et al vs. TILLOTSON, 
AMANDA M

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2024-
00094

11/13/20
24

WINKLER, JEFFERY 
ALAN  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF WINKLER, JEFFERY 
ALAN

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
SC-2024-
00871

11/13/20
24

WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOC  Plaintiff

WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC et al 
vs. TILLOTSON, AMANDA M

INDEBTEDNESS
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