Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00871	11/13/2 024	BAIRD, LARRY Plaintiff	WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC et al vs. TILLOTSON, AMANDA M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00594	11/13/2 024	BOYD, CREED THOMAS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOYD, CREED THOMAS	DUI FIRST FEL (PCPD)
Kay	PO-2024- 00137	11/13/2 024	CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY Defendant	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT vs. CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00137	11/13/2 024	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT Plaintiff	CUNNINGHAM, DENVER SCOTT vs. CUNNINGHAM, ANGELA KAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CM-2024- 00434	11/13/2 024	HESSON, DANIEL RAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HESSON, DANIEL RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay	PO-2024- 00136	11/13/2 024	MILLER, RODNEY E Plaintiff	MILLER, RODNEY E vs. STEELE, VICTOR DEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	MI-2024- 00015	11/13/2 024	RAMSEY, QUANAH EDWARD POWERS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMSEY, QUANAH EDWARD POWERS	FAILURE TO OBEY COURT ORDER
Kay	CM-2024- 00432	11/13/2 024	ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, JUSTIN DURELL	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	MI-2024- 00015	11/13/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAMSEY, QUANAH EDWARD POWERS	FAILURE TO OBEY COURT ORDER
Kay	PO-2024- 00136	11/13/2 024	STEELE, VICTOR DEAN Defendant OSW	MILLER, RODNEY E vs. STEELE, VICTOR DEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CF-2024- 00595	11/13/2 024	TATE, ADAM WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TATE, ADAM WAYNE	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00433	11/13/2 024	TEBOW, MASON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TEBOW, MASON LEE	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	FD-2024- 00154	11/13/2 024	THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN Plaintiff	THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN vs. THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00154	11/13/2 024	THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN Defendant	THOMPSON, HOLLIE JEAN vs. THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2024- 00871	11/13/2 024	TILLOTSON, AMANDA M Defendant	WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC et al vs. TILLOTSON, AMANDA M	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PB-2024- 00094		WINKLER, JEFFERY ALAN Plaintiff	ALAN	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	SC-2024- 00871		WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC Plaintiff	WOODRIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC et al vs. TILLOTSON, AMANDA M	INDEBTEDNESS